bie

SCHOOL OF LIFE

FIRST REGISTRATION (first year only)
Nursery

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE
Nursery

ANNUAL TUITION FEE
Nursery

CANTEEN
Nursery

EARLY MORNINGS
Nursery - 5 days

AFTERSCHOOL
Nursery - 5 days
Nursery - 3 days
Nursery - 2 days
Nursery - 1 day

COMPANY PREMIUM
All classes

SCHOOL BUS
Meeting point

v. 10/24

SCHOOL FEES 2025/26

MILANO - PIETRASANTA

1.500 €
1.000 €
8.400 €
1.500 €
500 €

1.500 €
1.100 €
900 €
500 €

1.500 €

1.500 €



